
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

St.Nr. 

15 

569 

186 

192 

103 

898 

14 

5 

37 

185 

77 

27 

67 

50 

276 

333 

181 

246 

13 

40 

177 

278 

93 

312 

22 

81 

Name 

Benjamin Hagmaier 

Marcel Biermann 

Tobias Walter 

Radim Prochazka 

Nico Salg 

Philipp Dörrzapf 

Jannik Tischer 

Guido Wagner 

Christoph Müller 

Patrick Winter 

Christian Erhard 

Jan Schiffer 

Achim Krone 

Dennis Koch 

Uwe Homburg 

Jennifer Menzel 

Johann Gneuß 

Kai Schlichtherle 

Marie-Louise Staab 

Dominique Maschke 

Marian Mutschler 

Valerian Ebenhart 

Andreas Kerres 

Marco Georgii 

Lea Andres 

Enrico Schachov 

Klasse 

S4 B 

S4 B 

S4 B 

S4 B G 

S4 B 

S4 B 

S4 B 

S4 B 

S4 B 

S4 B 

S4 B 

S4 B 

S4 B 

S4 B 

S4 B 

S4 B 

S4 B G 

S4 B 

S4 B 

S4 B G 

S4 B 

S4 B 

S4 B 

S4 B 

S4 B 

S4 B 

Nat. 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Fahrzeug 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Ktm 

Modell 

CRF450R 

FS 450 

Fs450 

FS 450 

Crf450r 

FS 450 

450 SX-F 

FS450 

EXC 500 

Smr 

Crf 450 

FS450 

FS 450 

SMR 

FS450 

SXF 350 

Kx450f 

SMR 450 

FS 450 

FS 450 

SMR450 

450 SMR 

CRF450R 

Rmz 450 

FS450 

smr450 2009 

Reifen 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Runden 

11 

11 

10 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

10 

12 

11 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

11 

11 

10 

10 

11 

10 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:14.429 

1:16.216 

1:16.465 

1:17.308 

1:17.452 

1:17.649 

1:18.131 

1:18.671 

1:18.956 

1:19.067 

1:19.121 

1:20.038 

1:20.988 

1:21.036 

1:21.154 

1:21.284 

1:21.417 

1:21.480 

1:21.851 

1:21.981 

1:22.051 

1:22.126 

1:22.337 

1:23.377 

1:24.674 

1:26.785 

Diff. 

1.787 
2.036 
2.879 
3.023 
3.220 
3.702 
4.242 
4.527 
4.638 
4.692 
5.609 
6.559 
6.607 
6.725 
6.855 
6.988 
7.051 
7.422 
7.552 
7.622 
7.697 
7.908 
8.948 

10.245 
12.356 

Abstand 

1.787 

0.249 

0.843 

0.144 

0.197 

0.482 

0.540 

0.285 

0.111 

0.054 

0.917 

0.950 

0.048 

0.118 

0.130 

0.133 

0.063 

0.371 

0.130 

0.070 

0.075 

0.211 

1.040 

1.297 

2.111 

In Runde 

9 

11 

10 

9 

5 

11 

9 

4 

10 

5 

10 

6 

6 

5 

7 

10 

9 

9 

9 

10 

5 

6 

10 

7 

4 

6 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Schleiz 

S4 Gruppe B 

Zeittraining - amended-1 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 14:09:26 

Schleizer Dreieck 1,237 km 

03.09.2022 14:10 


